VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 238 The Library Of Virginia

Item 238 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Archives Management (13700)	\$7,719,522	\$7,754,857
Management of Public Records (13701)	\$1,236,882	\$1,236,882
Management of Archival Records (13702)	\$2,388,239	\$2,417,166
Historical and Cultural Publications (13703)	\$774,733	\$781,141
Archival Research Services (13704)	\$1,419,861	\$1,419,861
Conservation-Preservation of Historic Records (13705)	\$887,762	\$887,762
Circuit Court Record Preservation (13706)	\$1,012,045	\$1,012,045
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,970,955	\$4,006,290
Special	\$3,418,110	\$3,418,110
Federal Trust	\$330,457	\$330,457